Position

Director of Emergency Medical
Services

Senior Emergency Medical
Services Coordinator

Emergency Medical Services
Coordinator

Emergency Medical Services
Coordinator

Emergency Medical Services
Coordinator

Emergency Medical Services
Coordinator

Office Services Technician

Other Positions Held County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Department

Emergency Medical
Service

Emergency Medical
Service

Emergency Medical
Service

Emergency Medical
Service

Emergency Medical
Service

Emergency Medical
Service

Emergency Medical
Service

Total Wages

$92,523

$69,910

$64,274

$56,347

$48,048

$45,841

$35,864

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$43,927
$45,557
$41,024
$35,292
$32,944

$27,875

$24,528



