Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Emergency Medical Services		Kern County	Emergency Medical Service	\$92,523	\$43,927
Senior Emergency Medical Services Coordinator		Kern County	Emergency Medical Service	\$69,910	\$45,557
Emergency Medical Services Coordinator		Kern County	Emergency Medical Service	\$64,274	\$41,024
Emergency Medical Services Coordinator		Kern County	Emergency Medical Service	\$56,347	\$35,292
Emergency Medical Services Coordinator		Kern County	Emergency Medical Service	\$48,048	\$32,944
Emergency Medical Services Coordinator		Kern County	Emergency Medical Service	\$45,841	\$27,875
Office Services Technician		Kern County	Emergency Medical Service	\$35,864	\$24,528